

2023 CDBG Certification & DR Training

CDBG Certification (Virtual)

This is a prerequisite to the upcoming Disaster Recovery Training for those who are not yet certified.

May 15th-19th, 8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. (EST)

DR Training (DOT Building, 200 Mero Street, Frankfort, KY 40601) June 5th 9:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m. & June 6th 8:30 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. (EST)

June 8th 9:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m. & June 9th 8:30 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. (EST)

Registration

Deadline to submit: Thursday, 5/4/2023 by 4:30 EST

Please follow the link below to register for the 2023 Virtual CDBG Certification Training. A confirmation email will be sent within 48-72 hrs.

2023 CDBG Certification and DR Training Registration

Payment Information

Kentucky Residents

\$350 CDBG Certification Training

\$200 CDBG Disaster Recovery (CDBG-DR) Training

\$450 CDBG Certification Training + CDBG Disaster Recovery (CDBG-DR) Training

Out-of-State Residents

\$450 CDBG Certification Training

\$300 CDBG Disaster Recovery (CDBG-DR) Training

\$550 CDBG Certification Training + CDBG Disaster Recovery (CDBG-DR) Training

Once registration is confirmed, invoices will be sent to your email.

DLG reserves the right to wait-list and/or limit the number of registrants.

Please contact Tanya Kearney with any questions @ tanya.kearney@ky.gov